Annexure -7
Name of the corporate debtor: Nexgen Laminators Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.11.2019; List of creditors as on: 31.03.2021

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in Rs.)

S.No. Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount(Amount(Amount |Amount of [Remark
of of any |of claim [claim under [s,ifany
Department | Government | Identific |[Date of |[Amount Amount |Natur [Amount |Amount|Whethe % of [conting |mutual | not |verification
ation No. |receipt claimed of claim |e of [covered r voting |ent admitte
admitted |claim |by covered [related |share in |claim |dues,th d
security by |party? |CoC, if at may
Custom
Department O/o Documen
Commissioner of Central Custo ts,
1 Customs SA1 |2/25/2020| 32,768,881.00 0 m - - No - - - - | 32,768,881.00 |substanti
Government .
Custom Duty ating the
House,Sahnewal,L claim
udhiana-141120 amount

Total

32,768,881.00

32,768,881.00




	Annexure-7

